OCR

RECOGNISING ACHIEVEMENT

GCSE Information Technology
OCRICT B Scheme 1095/1995

Coursework Contexts

Year of Examination 2006 to 2010

The coursework following these contexts can be submitted as follows;

Year
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009

2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011

Session
June
June

January

January
June

June
June
January
January
June
June
January
January
June

June
June
January
January
June
June
January
January
June
June

Unit
2&3
4
2&3
4
2

2&3

2&3

2&3

2&3

2&3

2&3

2&3
4

Type

Coursework
Examination
Coursework
Examination
Coursework

Coursework
Examination
Coursework
Examination
Coursework
Examination
Coursework
Examination
Coursework

Coursework
Examination
Coursework
Examination
Coursework
Examination
Coursework
Examination
Coursework
Examination

Theme

Use of ICT in the Health Service
Use of ICT in the Health Service
Use of ICT in the Health Service
Use of ICT in the Health Service

Use of ICT in the Health Service
or Using ICT to aid Travel

Use of ICT in the Health Service
Use of ICT in the Health Service
Using ICT to aid Travel
Using ICT to aid Travel
Using ICT to aid Travel
Using ICT to aid Travel
Using ICT to aid Travel
Using ICT to aid Travel

Using ICT to aid Travel
or ICT and the environment

Using ICT to aid Travel

Using ICT to aid Travel

ICT and the environment
ICT and the environment
ICT and the environment
ICT and the environment
ICT and the environment
ICT and the environment
ICT and the environment
ICT and the environment

All of the coursework tasks can be centred on either real or imaginary organisations.

The assignments above offer guidance only as to the types of activities that candidates might wish to
undertake to fulfil the requirements of the coursework units. In completing the assignments, candidates
must identify the data requirements, select the correct hardware and software and design a system that
would be appropriate in the set context. Candidate portfolios will be assessed in accordance with the
marking criteria for internally assessed work outlined on page 40 of the specification.

A range of support materials and scheme documentation can be found by clicking on the buttons below.

GCSEICTB
1995

GCSE ICT B - Short Courses

1095


http://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/ict_b/index.html
http://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcseshortcourses/ict_b/index.html

	Button 1: 
	Button 2: 


