

GCSE Information Technology OCR ICT B Scheme 1095/1995 Coursework Contexts Year of Examination 2006 to 2010

The coursework following these contexts can be submitted as follows;

Year	Session	Unit	Туре	Theme
2006	June	2 & 3	Coursework	Use of ICT in the Health Service
2006	June	4	Examination	Use of ICT in the Health Service
2007	January	2 & 3	Coursework	Use of ICT in the Health Service
2007	January	4	Examination	Use of ICT in the Health Service
2007	June	2	Coursework	Use of ICT in the Health Service or Using ICT to aid Travel
2007	June	3	Coursework	Use of ICT in the Health Service
2007	June	4	Examination	Use of ICT in the Health Service
2008	January	2 & 3	Coursework	Using ICT to aid Travel
2008	January	4	Examination	Using ICT to aid Travel
2008	June	2 & 3	Coursework	Using ICT to aid Travel
2008	June	4	Examination	Using ICT to aid Travel
2009	January	2 & 3	Coursework	Using ICT to aid Travel
2009	January	4	Examination	Using ICT to aid Travel
2009	June	2	Coursework	Using ICT to aid Travel or ICT and the environment
2009	June	3	Coursework	Using ICT to aid Travel
2009	June	4	Examination	Using ICT to aid Travel
2010	January	2 & 3	Coursework	ICT and the environment
2010	January	4	Examination	ICT and the environment
2010	June	2 & 3	Coursework	ICT and the environment
2010	June	4	Examination	ICT and the environment
2011	January	2 & 3	Coursework	ICT and the environment
2011	January	4	Examination	ICT and the environment
2011	June	2 & 3	Coursework	ICT and the environment
2011	June	4	Examination	ICT and the environment

All of the coursework tasks can be centred on either real or imaginary organisations.

The assignments above offer guidance only as to the types of activities that candidates might wish to undertake to fulfil the requirements of the coursework units. In completing the assignments, candidates must identify the data requirements, select the correct hardware and software and design a system that would be appropriate in the set context. Candidate portfolios will be assessed in accordance with the marking criteria for internally assessed work outlined on page 40 of the specification.

A range of support materials and scheme documentation can be found by clicking on the buttons below.

GCSE ICT B 1995